
Direct-Set Special
A - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
B - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
(Max 50 SF

For availability of sizes and specialty shapes
not shown contact Accent Specialty.

FIXED

SureView 3500 Series Direct Set Window

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Low Profile Fixed
Elevation



SureView 3500 Series Direct Set Window
Vertical Sections

Nail Flange

2006

9524

2006

9524

SureView 3500 Series Direct Set Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Low Profile Fixed
Cross Section

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



SureView 3500 Series Direct Set Window
Vertical Sections

Nail Flange

2006

9524

SureView 3500 Series Direct Set Window
Horizontal Sections

9524

Nail Flange

2006

9524

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Low Profile Fixed Triple Glazed
Cross Section

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



Direct-Set Special
A - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
B - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
(Max 50 SF

For availability of sizes and specialty shapes
not shown contact Accent Specialty.

FIXED

FIXED

FIXEDFIXED

SureView 3500 Series Direct Set Window

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Low Profile Fixed Combination
Elevation



Mull / Stack Modular Stack Section
Horizontal Sections

2012

Nail Flange2006

9524

SureView 3500 Series Direct Set Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

2006

9524

Mull / Stack Modular Stack Section
Vertical Sections

Nail Flange

9524

2006

2012

SureView 3500 Series Direct Set Window
Vertical Sections

2006

9524

Nail Flange

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Low Profile Fixed Combination
Cross Section

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



SureView 3500 Series Direct Set Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

2006

9524

Mull / Stack Modular Stack Section
Horizontal Sections

2012

Nail Flange

2006
9524

Mull / Stack Modular Stack Section
Vertical Sections

Nail Flange

9524

2006

2012

2006

SureView 3500 Series Direct Set Window
Vertical Sections

2006

9524

Nail Flange

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Low Profile Fixed Combination Triple Glazed
Cross Section

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



Direct-Set Special
A - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
B - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
(Max 50 SF

For availability of sizes and specialty shapes
not shown contact Accent Specialty.

FIXED

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

High Profile Fixed

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



9522

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Vertical Sections

Nail Flange

Glazing Bead

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

9522

Glazing Bead

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

High Profile Fixed

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Vertical Sections

9522

SV17

Nail Flange

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Horizontal Sections

9522
SV17

Nail Flange

9522

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

High Profile Fixed Triple Glazed

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



Direct-Set Special
A - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
B - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
(Max 50 SF

For availability of sizes and specialty shapes
not shown contact Accent Specialty.

FIXEDFIXED

FIXED

FIXED

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

High Profile Fixed Combination

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Vertical Sections

Nail Flange

9522

9522

9522

2221

Glazing Bead

Glazing Bead

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

9522

Glazing Bead

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

2221

95229522

Glazing BeadGlazing Bead

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Vertical Sections

Nail Flange

9522

Glazing Bead

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

High Profile Fixed Combination

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Vertical Sections

Nail Flange

SV17

SV17

9522

9522

9522

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange
SV17

9522

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

SV17 SV17

2221

95229522

SureView 3500 Series Fixed Casement Window
Vertical Sections

9522

Nail Flange

SV17

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

High Profile Fixed Combination Triple Glazed

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



Direct-Set Special
A - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
B - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
(Max 50 SF

For availability of sizes and specialty shapes
not shown contact Accent Specialty.

SureView 3500 Series Casement Window

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Casement



SureView 3500 Series Casement Window
Vertical Sections

9523

9521

9523

Glazing Bead

SureView 3500 Series Casement Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

9523

9521

9523

Glazing Bead

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Casement



SureView 3500 Series Casement Window
Vertical Sections

SV17

9523

9521

9523

Nail Flange

SureView 3500 Series Casement Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange
SV17

9523

9521

9523

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Casement Triple Glazed



Direct-Set Special
A - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
B - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
(Max 50 SF

For availability of sizes and specialty shapes
not shown contact Accent Specialty.

SureView 3500 Series Casement Window

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile - Double Casement



SureView 3500 Series Casement Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

95232221

95219521

9523

Glazing Bead 9521Glazing Bead

SureView 3500 Series Casement Window
Vertical Sections

9521

9523

Nail Flange

Glazing Bead

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com
Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Double Casement -
Combination



SureView 3500 Series Casement Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange
SV17 SV17

95232221

9521
9523

SureView 3500 Series Casement Window
Vertical Sections

SV17

9521

9523

Nail Flange

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Double Casement -
Combination Triple Glazed



Direct-Set Special
A - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
B - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
(Max 50 SF

For availability of sizes and specialty shapes
not shown contact Accent Specialty.

FIXED

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

 Low Profile Fixed
 Casement - Combination



SureView 3500 Series Fixed-Awning Window
Vertical Sections

9523

9521

9523

2221

Nail Flange

9522

Glazing Bead

Glazing Bead

Mull / Stack Modular Stack Section
Vertical Sections

9521

9523

2221

9522

Glazing Bead

SureView 3500 Series Fixed-Awning Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange
9521

9523

9523

Glazing Bead

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

 Low Profile Fixed
 Casement - Combination



SureView 3500 Series Fixed-Awning Window
Vertical Sections

SV17

SV17

9523

9521

9523

2221

Nail Flange

9522

Mull / Stack Modular Stack Section
Vertical Sections

SV17

9521

9523

2221

9522

SureView 3500 Series Fixed-Awning Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange
SV17 9521

9523

9523

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

 Low Profile Fixed Casement - Combination
Triple Glazed



Direct-Set Special
A - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
B - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
(Max 50 SF

For availability of sizes and specialty shapes
not shown contact Accent Specialty.

SureView 3500 Series Awning Window

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Awning



SureView 3500 Series Awning Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

9523

9521

9523

Glazing Bead

SureView 3500 Series Awning Window
Vertical Sections

Glazing Bead

9523

9521

9523

Nail Flange

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Awning



SureView 3500 Series Awning Window
Vertical Sections

SV17

9523

9521

9523

Nail Flange

SureView 3500 Series Awning Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange
SV17

9523

9521

9523

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Awning Triple Glazed



Direct-Set Special
A - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
B - Rough Opening Width (Min-15-1/2" / Max-119-1/2")
(Max 50 SF

For availability of sizes and specialty shapes
not shown contact Accent Specialty.

FIXED

SureView 3500 Series Awning Window

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Fixed - Awning Combination



SureView 3500 Series Fixed-Awning Window
Vertical Sections

9523

9521

9523

2221

9522

Nail Flange

Glazing Bead

Glazing Bead

Mull / Stack Modular Stack Section
Vertical Sections

9521

9523

2221

9522

Glazing Bead

SureView 3500 Series Fixed-Awning Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange

9523
9521

9523

Glazing Bead

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Fixed - Awning Combination



SureView 3500 Series Fixed-Awning Window
Vertical Sections

SV17

9521

9523

2221

9523

Nail Flange

SV17

9522

Mull / Stack Modular Stack Section
Vertical Sections

SV17

9521

9523

2221

9522

SureView 3500 Series Fixed-Awning Window
Horizontal Sections

Nail Flange
SV17

9521

9523

9523

Accent Specialty Inc.
SureView Details

www.accentspecialty.com

Note: Al dimensions are approximate. Accent Specialty Inc Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Low Profile Fixed - Awning Combination
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